
Name Last Knoya Gov Pk B Ridge Mt Mar Mat Pk Alyeska Gamut Attend Vol Total

Eric Strabel 100 90 x 110 100 25 425

Matt Novakovich 90 100 85 45 20 340

Tor Christopherson 70 75 x 60 100 25 330

Ben Marvin 80 80 60 85 20 325

Andrew Stavich 60 50 x 80 75 25 290

Barney Griffith x 60 55 50 85 25 5 280

Wylie Mangelsdorf 75 100 85 15 275

Lyon Kopsack 65 65 50 50 20 5 255

Matias Saari 85 70 80 15 5 255

Darin Markwardt 45 0 0 70 20 135

Keegan Crow 0 0 25 65 20 5 115

Alex Alonso 55 30 0 1 20 106

Brad Benter 35 0 0 45 20 100

Erik Mundahl 35 20 20 15 5 95

Dorian Gross 0 0 45 20 20 85

Tony Slatonbarker 50 10 0 15 75

Christopher Kirk 1 0 10 40 20 71

Carl Smith 40 5 0 0 20 65

Brandon Rinner 40 0 0 15 55

Dan Virgin 0 0 0 25 x 25 50

Cole Deal 0 0 30 15 45

Craig Taylor 0 0 25 15 40

Forrest Mahlen 25 0 0 15 40

David Rebischke 0 0 0 20 20 40

Evan Steinhauser 0 0 0 0 x x 10 30 40

Lance Kopsack 5 0 0 0 x 25 5 35

Lowell Fair 0 15 0 15 30

Karl Romig 15 0 0 15 30

2013 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall

Men



Name Last Knoya Gov Pk B Ridge Mt Mar Mat Pk Alyeska Gamut Attend Vol Total

Christy Marvin x x 100 100 110 100 10 30 450

Sheryl Loan 90 90 85 x 90 25 380

Wendy Sailors 45 20 45 50 65 20 245

Ann Spencer 80 65 85 15 245

Karen Williams x 65 10 x 65 55 10 30 5 240

Lauren Fritz 70 70 80 15 235

Tsaina Mahlen 85 75 50 15 225

Jennifer Barnard 50 60 40 15 165

Tiffanie Novakovich 60 75 0 1 20 156

Christine Bennett 55 15 0 60 20 150

Ellyn Brown 5 x 0 55 40 25 5 130

Jane Baldwin 0 30 25 50 20 125

Leah Legate x 40 0 0 60 25 125

Kristen Sieminski 25 1 75 15 116

Alyson Kopsack 35 0 45 15 95

Meghan Dooley 0 30 35 15 80

Jocelyn Kopsack 15 0 42.5 15 72.5

Cheryl Ess 10 0 45 15 70

Tatjana Spaic 1 20 0 30 15 66

Heidi Booher 0 0 0 25 20 45

Tamra Kornfield 0 25 0 15 40

Lauren Spinelli 5 0 0 15 20

0

2013 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall

Women



Name Last Knoya Gov Pk Bird M Mar Mat Pk Alyeska Gamut Att Vol Total

Lyon Kopsack 5 5 5 5 4 1 25

Keegan Crow 1 0 0 5 4 1 11

ChristopherKirk 3 0 0 3 4 10

David Spencer 2.5 2.5 1 3 9

Roan Hall 2 3 0 3 8

Camden Benter 2 0 1 3 6

Kelemen Legate 1 0 2 3 6

Josh Novakovich 2 0 0 3 5

0

Tatjana Spaic 5 4 2 0 4 15

Alyson Kopsack 5 3 4 3 15

Jocelyn Kopsack 4 3 0 3 4 1 15

Annie Connelly 4 1 x 1 1 5 1 13

Hannah Booher 2 4 2 3 11

Heidi Booher 0 1 0 4 4 9

Liz Novakovich 2 1.5 0 3 6.5

Sadie Benter 1.5 0.5 0 3 5

0

Ann Spencer 5 3 4 3 15

Tsaina Mahlen 5 5 1 3 14

Lauren Fritz 3 4 3 3 13

Meghan Dooley 1 3 4 3 11

Tamra Kornfield 0 3 0 3 6

0

Wylie Mangelsdorf 4 5 5 3 17

Carl Smith 5 0 0 0 4 9

Erik Mundahl 2 1 0 3 6

Forrest Mahlen 1 0 0 3 4

Conor Deal 1 0 0 3 4

0

Christy Marvin x x 5 5 6 5 1 6 28

Tiffanie Novakovich 3 3 0 0 4 10

Jennifer Barnard 1 3 1 3 8

Kristen Sieminski 0 0 4 3 7

0

Eric Strabel 5 x 5 5 5 5 25

Matt Novakovich 4 5 4 0 4 17

Ben Marvin 3 3 1 4 4 15

Tor Christopherson x 2 2 1 5 5 15

Darin Markwardt 1 0 0 3 4 8

Dorian Gross 0 0 1 0 4 5

0

Wendy Sailors 4 4 5 x 4 5 22

Christine Bennett 4 3 3 4 4 18

2013 Grand Prix Results
Age Groups

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 17

MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 17 & under



Leah Legate x 3 2 2 3 5 15

Andrew Stavich x 5 4 5 5 5 24

Matias Saari 5 5 5 3 1 19

Alex Alonso 3 4 3 2 4 16

Brad Benter 1 1 1 4 4 11

Tony Slatonbarker 2 3 2 3 10

Lance Kopsack 0 2 0 3 5

Lowell Fair 0 2 0 3 5

John Kogl 1 0 0 3 4

0

Sheryl Loan x 5 5 5 5 5 25

Karen Williams x 4 3 x 5 4 1 6 1 24

Jane Baldwin 3 3 3 3 4 16

Cheryl Ess 2 0 4 3 9

Sue Forbes 2 1 1 3 7

0

Barney Griffith x 5 5 5 5 5 1 26

Dan Virgin 2 1 x 5 2 5 15

Karl Romig 4 3 4 3 14

Evan Steinhauser x x 0 0 2 0 1 6 9

Steve Gilles 2 0 1 1 4 8

Michael Wheatall 3 0 0 3 6

David Kochendorfen 1 0 0 0 4 5

0

Ellyn Brown x 5 5 5 5 5 1 26

Nancy Osborne 4 4 4 3 15

0

David Rebischke 4 4 4 5 4 21

William Thompson 5 3 0 3 4 15

Bill English 5 3 4 3 15

0

0

Fred Moore 5 5 5 5 4 24

Roger Kemppel 4 5 4 3 16

0

0

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 +

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 +

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49




